
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 122023  Indoor National Championships

A National Club Trophy Plaque

WASHINGTON, PA
1574  -  111National Champions PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE

DUNN, RILEY

HUSK, JOHN

TREW, DEAN

OGOREUC, JACK

394  -  27

390  -  28

395  -  29

395  -  27

GRAND FORKS, ND
1573  -  532nd Place FORKS GOLD

VAAGEN, JACOB

MARTIN, REBECCA

MARTIN, JOSEPH

KARRAR, RYAN

395  -  9

392  -  18

398  -  2

388  -  24

KENOSHA, WI
1555  -  793rd Place DARLINGTON RIFLE TEAM

WIEGEL, TONY

STEGER, TOM

ECKERMAN, BRAD

ROLLI, DAVID

389  -  14

390  -  22

384  -  21

392  -  22

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place BONNERS FERRY RIFLE 1553  -  93

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place MEDFORD RIFLE TEAM 1549  -  78

  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

1. 1574  -  111PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 
2. 1573  -  53FORKS GOLDEX 

3. 1555  -  79DARLINGTON RIFLE TEAMEX 

 Team Rankings by Class 12 - Total Entries

  MASTER 5 - Entries

1. 1574  -  111PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 1553  -  93BONNERS FERRY RIFLEMA 

3. 1513  -  68GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITYMA 

4. 1484  -  45FRAZIER-SIMPLEX JRCMA 

5. 1471  -  63SOUTHPORT UNICORN RIFE TEAMMA 

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT 7 - Entries

1. 1573  -  53FORKS GOLDEX 

2. 1555  -  79DARLINGTON RIFLE TEAMEX 

3. 1549  -  78MEDFORD RIFLE TEAMMK 

4. 1547  -  92FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "GOLD"EX 

5. 1542  -  86MISSOULA HELLGATE GOLDEX 

6. 1538  -  96DORMONT-MT LEBANON "GOLD"EX 

7. 1496  -  66SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBEX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

4. 1553  -  93BONNERS FERRY RIFLEMA 

5. 1549  -  78MEDFORD RIFLE TEAMMK 

6. 1547  -  92FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "GOLD"EX 

7. 1542  -  86MISSOULA HELLGATE GOLDEX 

8. 1538  -  96DORMONT-MT LEBANON "GOLD"EX 

9. 1513  -  68GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITYMA 

10. 1496  -  66SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBEX 

11. 1484  -  45FRAZIER-SIMPLEX JRCMA 

12. 1471  -  63SOUTHPORT UNICORN RIFE TEAMMA 
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